
Model

 B9S 1 4
 B12R-3 3 18
 B12S-3 3 18
 MCS1 1 13
 MCR1 1 12
 MCB1 1 5

FEATURES:
* Solid Hard Rock Maple
* Edge Grain Construction (B9S,B12S & B12R)
* End Grain Construction (MBC1, MCS1 & MCR1)
* Shrink Wrapped (B9S, B12S & B12R) Only
* Finished with Penetrating Oil

MATERIAL:
Top: Laminated Hard Rock Maple

Legs: Maple

Email: sales@johnboos.com - Web-site: www. johnboos.com

THE BLOCKS THAT MADE BOOS FAMOUS

John Boos & Co
315 South First Street - Effingham, IL 62401
Phone: 217-347-7701 - Fax: 217-347-7705

GIFT COLLECTION  - w / 4 Wood Legs

Size Unit Per 
Carton

Wt. Per 
Carton

12" Dia.x3"
6"x6"x4" w / legs

9"X9"X1-1/2"
12" Dia.x1-1/2"
12"x12"x1-1/2"

12"x12"x3"

B12S
B9S

B12R

MCR1

MCS1

MCB1

X-4

A City Discount




